
 

JOSEPH AND THE AMAZING TECHNICOLOR DREAMCOAT 

REHEARSAL SCHEDULE (Until Half Term) 
Date Time Venue Scene Cast Required 

Monday 11th January 1.15-1.45 6T 1 & 2 Storyteller, Narrator 1 & 2, Jacob, Joseph, 

Brothers, Wives-Act 1 Girls Ensemble 

Thursday 14th January 1.15-1.45 3M 6 Storyteller, Narrator 1 & 2, Joseph, 

Potiphar, Mrs Potiphar 

Friday 15th January 4-5 Church Hall 6-8 Storyteller, Narrator 1 & 2, Joseph, 

Potiphar, Mrs Potiphar, First Prisoner, 

Second Prisoner, Baker, Butler. 

Monday 18th January 1.15-1.45 6T 3 & 4 Storyteller, Narrator 1 & 2, Jacob, Joseph, 

Brothers, Boys Ensemble. 

Wednesday 20th January 4-4.45 3M 3 & 4 Storyteller, Narrator 1 & 2, Jacob, Joseph, 

Brothers, Boys Ensemble. 

Thursday 21st January 1.15-1.45 3M 9-11 Storyteller, Narrator 3 & 4, Butler, Joseph, 

Pharoah,  

Friday 22nd January 4-5 Church Hall 9-13 Swimming Gala (A)  

Storyteller, Narrator 3 & 4, Joseph, 

Pharoah, Boys and Girls Ensemble, Butler. 

Monday 25th January 1.15-1.45 6T 5 Storyteller, Narrator 1 & 2, Jacob, Joseph, 

Brothers, Ensemble 

Wednesday 27th January 4-4.45 3M 5 2.30-U11 A & B Triangular Rugby (A) 

2.30-U11 A & B Netball (A) 

Storyteller, Narrator 1 & 2, Jacob, Joseph, 

Brothers, Ensemble 



Thursday 28th January 1.15-1.45 3M 6-8 Storyteller, Narrator 1 & 2, Joseph, 

Potiphar, Mrs Potiphar, First Prisoner, 

Second Prisoner, Baker, Butler. 

Friday 29th January 4-5 Church Hall 6-8 As above. 

Monday 1st February 1.15-1.45 6T 14 & 15 Storyteller, Narrator 3 & 4, Jacob, Brothers 

Wednesday 3rd February 4-4.45 3M 14 & 15 2.30-U11 Rugby A & B (H) 

Storyteller, Narrator 3 & 4, Jacob, Brothers 

Thursday 4th February 1.15-1.45 3M 14 & 15 Storyteller, Narrator 3 & 4, Jacob, Brothers 

Friday 5th February 4-5 Church Hall 1&2 Swimming Gala (A)  

Storyteller, Narrator 1 & 2, Joseph, Jacob, 

Brothers, Wives – Act 1, Girls Ensemble 

Monday 8th February 1.15-1.45 6T 16 & 17 Storyteller, Narrator 3 & 4, Jacob, Brothers 

Wednesday 10th February 4-4.45 3M 16 & 17 Storyteller, Narrator 3 & 4, Jacob, Brothers 

Thursday 11th February 1.15-1.45 3M TBA TBA 

Friday 12th February 4-5 Church Hall Full Run All Cast & Crew 

 

 

HALF TERM 

The schedule for after half term will be available from Friday 5th February. 
 

Sunday Rehearsals after half term are open to ALL Year 5 and 6.  

It would be fantastic if as many of you as possible could attend.  

Please put the dates in your diary! 

 
 
 


